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CEUMA. Alunos Top Five / C016

Filtro em uso: Ano/Sem: 20142, Campus: 05-IMPERATRIZ, Somente os 5 primeiros alunos

Curso: ADMINISTRACAO

Data :
Hora :

05/09/2014
21:10:44

Usuario 481

|Turma| 102230 |Aluno

|Média| Falta| Tam |

33747
31939
33745
31945
31970

LARISSA RIBEIRO DIAS

JACIELE PANTOJA SALES

TAYNARA LESSA OLIVEIRA

SABRINNA DE SOUSA SILVA

LUIZ GUSTAVO MARQUES DA SILVA TORRES

|Turma| 104230 |AIuno

17362
21961
17423
28547
17262

VITOR DA COSTA NOGUEIRA

TATIANI SANTOS SILVA

SILMAR DE JESUS SENA

MAURICIO ANTONIO ARANHA CARVALHO
FELIPE DOS SANTOS TAVARES

Curso: CIENCIAS CONTABEIS

8,000 0
7,923 3 P
7,875 19 G
7,833 29 P
7,577 9
| Média| Falta | Tam |
7917 19 G
7,792 6 PP
7,654 6 P
7,654 32
7,143 6 M
Tamanho | Quantidade
PP 1
P 3
M 1
G 2
GG 0
XG 0
Total 7

|Turma| 302215 |AIuno

|Média| Falta| Tam |

30383
30380
30382
30333
30385

MARCELO DA COSTA VIEIRA
KAIQUE VINICIUS SILVA FERREIRA
ALYNE FERREIRA CUNHA

JOSé BRITO DE LIMA NETO
PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA SILVA

|TUfma| 302230 |Aluno

33750
37681
32978
36652
32019

FLAVYA DOS PASSOS SOUSA RODRIGUES
THAIS ALESSANDRA SANTOS SANTANA
JACYARA BARBOSA OLIVEIRA

KENYA SILVA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
LUDIANA CORTES SANTOS

[Turma] 303230 [Aluno

25912
25948
27462
26228
25609

HELLEM HANNAH LIMA DOS SANTOS
GEOVANA SOUSA MENDES

YANES COSTA SOUZA

ERICK MADSON DA COSTA MATOSO
RAYANNA PEREIRA BARROS

|TUfma| 304230 |Aluno

17641
17613
23327
17270
22067

THIAGO SOARES LIMA

KARLLA ADRIELLE LIMA SILVA
DANIEL OLIVEIRA VIANA

LAYLA ELAINE DE MORAIS SILVA
LUANA RAQUEL SILVA ROSA

8,292 6 G

8,115 3 P

8,115 6

8,042 15

7,917 0

|Média| Falta| Tam |

8,250 6

8,167 3

8,000 18 P

7,875 0

7,833 9 P

| Média| Falta | Tam |

8,500 1

8,083 1

7,962 8 M

7,962 9 M

7,917 3 M

|Média| Falta| Tam |

7,808 17 G

7,792 21 P

7,462 14

7,300 11 M

7,107 9 G
Tamanho | Quantidade

PP 0

P 4




Curso: ENFERMAGEM

M 4
G 3
GG 0
XG 0
Total 11

| Turma| 2702230

Aluno

|Média| Falta| Tam |

32060
32033
32057
36427
38069

MATHEUS SOUSA SILVA

ANA KAROLLYNE GIGANTE DE ARAUJO SOUSA

NUBIA FIRMINA DA SILVA

IANGELO KLISMAN CARVALHO DA SILVA

RAILMA LIMA COSTA

| Turma| 2703230

Aluno

25640
27965
25650
25632
26252

FRANCIELLE LIMA DOS SANTOS
LARYSSA GIZELLE CORREA CORDEIRO
DIENYFF NERES TORRES

ARIANA ISSLER NERES

LILIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

| Turma| 2704230

Aluno

17290
19995
22608
18888
19992

RICARDO LENNON SANTANA RIBEIRO
SARA JANE OLIVEIRA SILVEIRA
ELAINE DE LIMA SANTOS
JEFFERSON DO NASCIMENTO COSTA

SEVERIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

Curso: ENGENHARIA CIVIL

8,472 8
8,184 4 M
7,868 14
7,816 7
7684 0
|Média| Falta| Tam |
8,600 2 PP
7,523 18 M
7,396 2 G
7,208 2
7,188 6
|Média| Falta| Tam |
8,700 15 P
8,600 8 G
8,136 7 P
7,700 6 P
7600 6 G
Tamanho | Quantidade
PP 1
P 3
M 2
G 3
GG 0
XG 0
Total 9

| Turma| 6702215

Aluno

|Média| Falta| Tam |

32276
32205
32259
32184
32202

FELIX OLIVEIRA SILVA JUNIOR
KAROLINE PINHEIRO RODRIGUES
MARCO ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO
PAULO RAFAEL SOUSA RODRIGUES
PAULA ELLEN AMORIM DE SOUSA

| Turma| 6702216

Aluno

36159
32146
32168
32799
36820

IGOR LABRE DOS SANTOS
RUTH ROCHA COSTA
LORRANA LYS NEVES FORTE
RAQUEL AMANDA SCHOFFEN
KEROLANE PEREIRA CORTEZ

[Turma[ 6702230

|AIuno

32583
32132
31372
32179
32236

DEMILSON VIRGILIO PEREIRA DA SILVA
KAIRO NOLETO DE MIRANDA

TAYSE ANGELI ANGELI

KAREN KAROLINE DA SILVA DUARTE
FRANCO RICARDO SILVA SOUSA

9,350 0 M
9,050 0 M
8,800 3

8,682 0 M
8,682 3 P
|Média| Falta| Tam |
9,100 3

8,750 0

8,500 3 G
8,450 3 M
8,450 3 G
|Média| Falta| Tam |
9,600 3

9,100 0 M
8,900 6

8,800 2

8,750 3 M

| Turma| 6702231

Aluno

|Média| Falta| Tam |

35994

LUCAS ABREU AGUIAR

9,350

0



32162 ALFREDO RABELO FAGUNDES JUNIOR 9,250 3
34017 PETTERSON OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 9,050 0 XG
32142 ERIVALDO SOARES RODRIGUES 8,950 8
35718 NEUBER ROCHA PEREIRA 8,773 0 M
| Tuma| 6703215 |[Aluno | Média| Falta | Tam
25739 AUREéLIO SOUSA AZEVEDO 9,250 22 M
27478 BRENDA GOMES SILVA DE LIMA 8,800 0
26613 MARCOS ANTONIO MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 8,625 5
27009 SARA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 8,500 0 P
25786 PAULA SABRINA SILVA BARROS 8,273 1 P
[ Turma| 6703216 |Aluno | Média| Falta | Tam
27494 LUMMA DRIELLE RIBEIRO LUCENA 8,400 22 M
27491 ENIO ROCHA SANTOS 8,200 14
26397 FRANCISCA DAIANA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA 8,050 6
27982 LARA CRUZ BRAZ 8,000 1 P
28489 LUARA CéLIA SOUZA SILVA 7,955 12 M
| Tuma| 6703230 |[Aluno | Média| Falta | Tam
25723 ARNALDO CANDIDO DE AGUIAR JUNIOR 8,750 3
25742 MATEUS SILVA ARAUJO 8,545 3 M
25777 KHAYRO LOPES MARTINS LESSA 8,500 0 M
25721 ARTHUR VICTOR DE OLIVEIRA COSTA 8,500 3
27000 DILEMAR LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR 8,409 13 G
| Turma| 6703231 [Aluno | Média| Falta | Tam
25747 ANDERSON BATISTA NUNES 8,700 11 G
26409 FERNANDO HENRIQUE BARROS MORAIS 8,400 0
25784 LORENA RODRIGUES BANDEIRA 8,400 4 P
25753 VITOR AFFONSO SANDES LIRA 8,250 11
27487 JORGE AUGUSTO HUDSON DOS MARTIRES FERNANDES 8,200 12
| Tuma| 6704230 |[Aluno | Média| Falta | Tam
17660 GABRIELA DA SILVA MIRANDA 8,850 1 P
17475 GILSON GUILHERME ALMEIDA VERAS 8,400 2 M
20507 ANA VANESSA MOREIRA BRANDAO 8,400 8 P
17399 BRUNA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 8,350 0
17512 GESSICA CABRAL DA SILVA 8,150 7 PP
| Turma| 6704231 |AIuno | Média| Falta | Tam
16185 MIRTHES CAMPOS ARAUJO 9,278 6 M
17455 RAMON REIS RODRIGUES 9,250 3 M
17487 RUY AGUILAR BORGES FILHO 8,750 6 G
27543 F&aBIO PEREIRA DA COSTA 8,700 17 M
17429 PEDRO HENRIQUE FERNANDES DE QUEIROZ SILVA 8,650 1 G
Tamanho | Quantidade
PP 1
P 7
M 16
G 7
GG 0
XG 1
Total 32

Curso: ENGENHARIA DE PRODUCAO

| Turma| 5102215 |AIuno

|Média| Falta| Tam |

30435
30424
30414

MARIA ALINE PINHEIRO DE SOUZA
BRUNO ELLISON COSTA BARROS
CARLA LIMA ROCHA

9,250
9,200
9,050

3
3 M
3




30419
30440

MATHEUS DA SILVA SOUZA
DANIEL MARTINS JORGE

| Turma|

5102230

Aluno

32074
32730
32093
32098
33755

LORENA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
RENATA LOPES DE SOUSA
JACKSON BEZERRA COSTA

JOSé ROGERIO FARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
ALANA SOUSA FREITAS

| Turma|

5103215

|AIuno

24605
24544
27622
24564
24588

S&aVvIO DA SILVA FERREIRA
IRAMAR PEREIRA MARINHO
RODRIGO ALVARENGA LIMA
KARINA SOUZA ROSA
LARISSA HORRANA SOUSA

| Turma|

5103230

Aluno

26590
26991
26716
26989
25713

ABRAAO PEREIRA DA SILVA

EDUARDO VIDAL MENDES

ANDREZA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

RENATO DOS SANTOS LOUREIRO

GISELIA DE JESUS ARAUJO SERRAO PINHEIRO

| Turma|

5104230

|AIuno

17353
21557
17315
17305
19773

POLLIANY SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA
VIVIANE DOS SANTOS EVANGELISTA
FABRICIA DO NORTE SANTOS
ANDRESSA VELOSO SILVA

HUGO RAFAEL ALVES DE ALMEIDA

8,850 6
8,800 3
| Média| Falta | Tam
8,000 7 M
7,833 0 G
7,773 4 G
7,682 6 G
7,625 3
| Média| Falta | Tam
8,550 0 M
8,450 4 M
8,400 7 M
7,955 0
7,955 3 P
| Média| Falta | Tam
8,900 12 M
8,550 6 M
8,545 0
8,500 6 M
8,350 6 P
| Média| Falta | Tam
8,900 14 G
8,800 4 P
8,700 20 G
8,600 13 P
8,455 1 GG
Tamanho | Quantidade
PP 0
P 4
M 8
G 5
GG 1
XG 0
Total 18

Tamanho Quantidade Geral

PP 3

P 21

M 31

G 20

GG 1
XG 1
Total 77




